
STT Nationalleagues 2016/17

Herren Nationalliga A
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sun.11.12.2016 14:30

15:00 (2)
15:00
18:00

Meyrin
Lugano
UGS-Chênois
Kloten

Veyrier
Wädenswil
Rio-Star Muttenz
Wil SG

5:5
6:2
4:6
5:5

Sat.07.01.2017 15:00
15:00
15:30 (2)
18:00

Meyrin
Wil SG
Veyrier
Kloten

Lugano
Rio-Star Muttenz
Wädenswil
UGS-Chênois

5:5
6:4
6:1
0:6

Sun.08.01.2017 14:00
14:30 (2)
14:30
15:00 (1)

Wil SG
Veyrier
Meyrin
Rio-Star Muttenz

UGS-Chênois
Lugano
Wädenswil
Kloten

6:2
6:2
6:1
6:2

Sat.18.02.2017 13:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
17:00
17:00 (1)

Rio-Star Muttenz
Lugano
UGS-Chênois
Wädenswil

Veyrier
Kloten
Meyrin
Wil SG

6:3
5:5
6:1
3:6

Sun.19.02.2017 15:00 (2)
15:00
15:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

Lugano
UGS-Chênois
Rio-Star Muttenz
Wädenswil

Wil SG
Veyrier
Meyrin
Kloten

6:2
6:1
6:1
2:6

Sat.25.03.2017 13:00 (1)
14:30
15:00
15:00 (2)

Rio-Star Muttenz
Kloten
Wil SG
Lugano

Wädenswil
Veyrier
Meyrin
UGS-Chênois

6:0
6:4
6:0
6:3

Sun.26.03.2017 14:00
14:00 (1)
14:00 (2)
14:00

Wil SG
Wädenswil
Lugano
Kloten

Veyrier
UGS-Chênois
Rio-Star Muttenz
Meyrin

6:0
2:6
6:2
5:5
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